2019-2020

Tuition → Fee Schedule

Toddler Prog	gram (12-23 Mont	ths)		Hours 9:00 – 1:55
	ed on child's age as o			
Children are ex	xpected to be walkins Registration Fee	Registration Fee Add'l Child	Day(s)	Monthly Sept - May
2 Days	\$200	\$150	T/Th	\$220
3 Days	\$225	\$175	T/W/Th	\$320
Two's Progra	am (24-35 Month	s)	H	Hours 9:00 – 1:55
Children must	be 2 on or before 9.1	.19		
	Registration Fee	Registration Fee Add'l Child	Day(s)	Monthly Sept - May
2 Days	\$200	\$150	T/Th	\$220
3 Days	\$225	\$175	T/W/Th	\$320
PreK 3's Pro	gram			Hours 9:00 – 1:55
	be 3 on or before 9.1			
Children are ex	-	etely potty-trained (no pu	li-ups and rare ac	Monthly
	Desistuation			
	Registration Fee	Registration Fee Add'l Child	Day(s)	Sept - May
2 Days	•	•	Day(s) T/Th	•
2 Days 3 Days	Fee	Add'l Child		Sept - May
·	Fee \$200 \$225	Add'l Child \$150	T/Th T/W/Th	Sept - May \$230
3 Days PreK 4's Prog Children must	Fee \$200 \$225 gram be 4 on or before 9.1	Add'l Child \$150 \$175	T/Th T/W/Th	Sept - May \$230 \$330 Hours 9:00 - 1:55
3 Days PreK 4's Prog Children must	Fee \$200 \$225 gram be 4 on or before 9.1	Add'l Child \$150 \$175	T/Th T/W/Th	Sept - May \$230 \$330 Hours 9:00 - 1:55
3 Days PreK 4's Prog Children must	Fee \$200 \$225 gram be 4 on or before 9.1 rs old electing to wait Registration	Add'I Child \$150 \$175 19 t a year to begin Kinderga Registration Fee	T/Th T/W/Th arten are welcome	Sept - May \$230 \$330 Hours 9:00 - 1:55 e in this program Monthly

Registration Fee - This fee is due upon registration and is <u>Non-Refundable</u> and <u>Non-Transferable</u>.

Monthly Tuition - Tuition payments are due by the 1st Tuesday of the month and are considered late if not received by the 10th. A \$15 late charge will apply.

Tuition Discount - We offer a \$15.00 discount per month on tuition for siblings.